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26.05.2024 Karbach

Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team Pkt

1. Bergwertung 
1 61 10128342296 STRAßER, Luis 3
2 33 10093650652 MAUSS, Moritz 2
3 105 10090983960 SCHULZ, Samuel 1

2. Bergwertung 
1 58 10056545526 SCHIEK, Bruno 3
2 33 10093650652 MAUSS, Moritz 2
3 18 10136107552 PETERS, Ole 1

3. Bergwertung 
1 18 10136107552 PETERS, Ole 3
2 141 10131774682 DVORÁK, Lukáš 2
3 103 10106036340 MAST, Florian 1

BW EW

Tageswertung BL Pkte

1 18 10136107552 PETERS, Ole Team Walter Fensterbau - Marco Brenner 4 5 14
2 33 10093650652 MAUSS, Moritz ROSE TEAM NRW 4 3 9
3 58 10056545526 SCHIEK, Bruno Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 3 2 6
4 141 10131774682 DVORÁK, Lukáš Embrace The World Cycling U19 p/b BikeCampus Westfalen2 1 3
5 103 10106036340 MAST, Florian LV Württemberg 1 0 0
6 105 10090983960 SCHULZ, Samuel LV Württemberg 1 0 0

dnf 61 10128342296 STRAßER, Luis Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 3 #NV #NV

Gesamtwertung
Rang StNr Name Team Sch Ste Kar Ges

1 18 10136107552 PETERS, Ole TMB 5 5
2 33 10093650652 MAUSS, Moritz NRW 2 3 5
3 61 10128342296 STRAßER, Luis SAC 5 5
4 227 10047423482 PITAK, Marek EZFJ 5 5
5 60 10105791416 SCHIPKOWSKI, Jonathan SAC 3 3
6 86 10048495940 WEDEKIND, Victor THÜ 3 3
7 58 10056545526 SCHIEK, Bruno SAC 2 2
8 137 10100522696 STETTINIUS, Jeremias BAD 2 2
9 141 10131774682 DVORÁK, Lukáš ETW 1 1
10 16 10036147739 OERTZEN, Max Heiner TMB 1 1
11 69 10055685256 BÖRNER, Finley SAC 1 1

Anmerkung

27.05.2024 07:14

Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen
ROSE TEAM NRW
LV Württemberg

Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Kollegium der Kommissäre

ROSE TEAM NRW
Team Walter Fensterbau - Marco Brenner

Team Walter Fensterbau - Marco Brenner
Embrace The World Cycling U19 p/b BikeCampus Westfalen
LV Württemberg
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